
 
 

 

Academic
 

Months Date Day 

 
 
 

April 

04-04-2024 Thursday 

13-04-2024 Friday 

16-04-2024 Tuesday 

20-04-2024 Saturday 

22-04-2024 Monday 

May 11-05-2022 Saturday 

 
 

June 

01-06-2024 Saturday 

19-06-2024 Wednesday

20-06-2024 Thursday 

 
 

July 

26-07-2024 Friday 

27-07-2024 Saturday 

29-07-2024 Monday 

 
 
 
 

August 

08-08-2024 Thursday 

10-08-2024 Saturday 

14-08-2024 Wednesday

15-08-2024 Thursday 

17-08-2024 Saturday 

20-08-2024 Tuesday 

 

 
September 

05-09-2024 Tuesday 

14-09-2024 Saturday 

21-09-2024 Saturday 

28-09-2024 Saturday 

 
 
 

October 

05-10-2024 Saturday 

14-10-2024 Monday 

15-10-2024 Thursday 

26-10-2024 Saturday 

29-10-2024 Tuesday 

 
November 

09-11-2024 Saturday 

14-11-2024 Thursday 

 
December 

03-12-2024 Saturday 

05-12-2024 Tuesday 

  

Academic Calendar (Session:- 2024-25)
 Event 

 New session Start 

Dr Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration 

Ram Navami Celebration 

Mahavir Jayanti Celebration 

Earth Day Celebration 

Mother’s Day Celebration 

Summer Vacation Starts 

Wednesday Summer Vacation End 

 School Open for students 

Pre-Exam PTM (Class Playway to II) 

English Speech Competition 

Periodic Assessment - I Starts 

 Periodic Assessment - II Ends 

Investiture Ceremony 

Wednesday Oath Ceremony 

 Independence Day Celebration 

Rakhi Making Competition (Class I-VIII) 

PTM - I (PA - I) 

Teacher’s Day Celebration 

Best Out of Waste (VI - VIII) 

Essay Writing (I - V) 

Indoor Games 

Food Without Fire (III - VIII) 

Pre Exam PTM (Class Playway - II) 

 Half Yearly Exam Starts (Playway - VIII) 

Half Yearly Exam Ends (Playway - VIII) 

Diya & Rangoli making Competition (I -VIII) 

PTM – II (Half Yearly Class Playway - VIII) 

 Children’s Day celebration 

Annual Sports Day Starts 

Annual Sports Day Ends 

25) 
Type 

Class 

Event 

Event 

Event 

Event 

Event 

Holiday 

Holiday 

Classes 

Meeting 

Activity 

Examination 

Examination 

Event 

Event 

Event 

Competition 

Meeting 

Event 

Competition 

Competition 

Activity 

Competition 

Meeting 

Examination 

Examination 

Activity 

Meeting 

Event 

Event 

Event 



Months Date Day Event Type 

 05-12-2024 Thursday Foundation Day Event 

10-12-2024 Tuesday Periodic Assessment - II Starts Examination 

21-12-2024 Thursday Periodic Assessment - II Ends Examination 

24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration Event 

28-12-2024 Saturday PTM – III (PA –II) (Class Playway - VIII) Meeting 

30-12-2024 Monday Winter Vacation Starts Holiday 

 
 
 
 

January 

03-01-2025 Friday Re-Open School Classes 

04-01-2025 Saturday Hindi Essay Competition Event 

11-01-2025 Saturday English Essay Competition Event 

18-01-2025 Saturday Dance Competition Event 

25-01-2025 Saturday Board Decoration Competition (Class I -VIII) Activity 

26-01-2025 Sunday Fete (Mega Event) & Republic Day Event 

 
February 

08-02-2025 Saturday Class wise Maths Competition (I –VIII) Competition 

27-02-2025 Thursday Annual Exam Starts (Playway - VIII) Examination 

 

 
March 

13-03-2025 Thursday Annual Exam Ends (Playway - VIII) Examination 

20-03-2025 Thursday PTM & Annual Report card distribution Meeting 

25-03-2025 Tuesday Remedial Classes starts for new session Classes 

29-03-2025 Saturday Remedial Classes ends for new session Classes 

  April 04-04-2025 Thursday New Session starts (2025-26) Classes 
 


